21/03/2024, 11:30

341 - Hatfield - Ware / Broxbourne

A bus service operated by Uno

Timetable Map

Thursday 21 March 2024

Hatfield - Broxbourne

Hatfield Railway Station (Stop 2)
Hatfield The Common (SW-bound)
Hatfield Town Centre (Stop U)
Hatfield The Forum (Stop 4)

Hatfield The Galleria (Stop B)

Hatfield Business Park UH de Havilland Campus (Stop P)

Hatfield Business Park, opp Tiger Moth Way

Hatfield Business Park, o/s Bus Garage

Hatfield Garden Village Astwick Avenue (E-bound)
Hatfield Garden Village, opp Mulberry Mead

Hatfield Business Park Gypsy Moth Avenue (SW-bound)

Hatfield Business Park, nr Tiger Moth Way

Hatfield Business Park UH de Havilland Campus (Stop R)

Hatfield The Galleria (Stop D)
Hatfield The Forum (Stop 6)

Hatfield Town Centre (Stop V)

Hatfield Railway Station (Stop 5)

Essendon, opp War Memorial
Essendon, nr Holwell Lane

Horns Mill, nr Ginger Bar & Restaurant
Hertford North Railway Station (Stop B)
Hertford, o/s The Sele School

Hertford, nr Golden Griffin PH

Hertford North Railway Station (Stop A)

Hertford Bus Station (Stop 1)

Pinehurst, adj Divot Place

Presdales, o/s School

Hertford Heath, opp The College Arms PH
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop B)
Broxbourne Station Road (Stop S)

Broxbourne Railway Station (Stop A)

https://bustimes.org/services/341-hatfield-ware-broxbourne

07:07
07:10
07:13
07:15

07:23
07:27
07:32
07:45
07:48
07:58

08:07
08:10
08:20
08:30

Schooldays
only

08:52

08:55
09:01
09:05
09:07
09:09
09:11
09:16
09:17

09:24
09:28
09:33
09:43
09:46
09:52

09:58
10:01

10:11
10:17
10:21
10:23

10:48
10:50

10:56
10:57
11:00
11:.04
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:17
11:20
11:25
11:35
11:38
11:44

11:50
11:53

12:03
12:09
12:13
12:15

12:51
12:53

12:59
13:00
13:03
13:07
13:08
13:11
13:15
13:20
13:23
13:28
13:38
13:41
13:47

13:53
13:56

14:06
14:12
14:16
14:18

341 - Hatfield - Ware / Broxbourne — Uno — bustimes.org

15:00
15:02

15:08
15:09
15:14
15:19
15:20
15:23
15:29
15:39
15:43
15:48
15:59
16:02
16:08
16:17
16:19
16:20
16:22
16:31
16:34

16:44
16:51
16:56
16:59

Schooldays
only

16:49

16:54
17:01
17:05
17:09
17:10
17:14
17:20
17:22
17:24
17:30
17:32
17:36
17:41
17:49
17:54
17:59
18:12
18:15
18:21

18:28
18:31

18:40
18:46
18:51
18:53

18:10

18:14

18:20
18:22
18:25
18:29
18:30
18:34

18:38
18:42

18:50

18:53

19:00
19:02
19:04
19:07
19:08
19:11
19:17
19:23
19:27
19:32
19:42
19:45
19:51

19:57

19:35

19:38

19:44
19:45
19:48
19:51
19:52
19:55

19:58
20:02

12


https://bustimes.org/operators/uno
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605502
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605236
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602600
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021608014
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602860
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021606886
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021606891
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605330
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605390
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605333
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605295
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021604886
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021604925
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021608016
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605220
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605505
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602060
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605680
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021301540
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021312400
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021385035
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021300640
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021300680
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021301900
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021302280
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021385300
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021302140
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702500
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702580
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701320

21/03/2024, 11:30

Times marked s — “set down only” — the bus will only stop to drop passengers off

Broxbourne - Hatfield

Broxbourne Railway Station (Stop A) 06:34
Broxbourne Station Road (Stop N) 06:37
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop A) 06:41
Hertford Heath, adj The College Arms PH 06:48
Presdales, o/s School
Pinehurst, adj Divot Place
Ware Railway Station (Stop E)
Ware Hertford Regional College (Stop A)
06:55
Hertford Bus Station (Stop 5)
06:58
Horns Mill, opp Ginger Bar & Restaurant 07:02
Essendon, nr Millgreen Cottages 07:08
Essendon, opp War Memorial 07:10
07:20
Hatfield Railway Station (Stop 2)
Hatfield Town Centre (Stop U)
Hatfield The Forum (Stop 4)
Hatfield The Galleria (Stop B)
Hatfield Business Park UH de Havilland Campus (Stop P)
Hatfield Business Park, opp Tiger Moth Way
Hatfield Business Park, o/s Bus Garage
Hatfield Garden Village Astwick Avenue (E-bound)
Hatfield Garden Village, opp Mulberry Mead
Hatfield Town Centre (Stop V)
Hatfield The Common (SW-bound)
Hatfield Railway Station (Stop 5)
Through

journey. Bus
continues to
Hatfield
town centre,
The Forum,
The G

Timetable data from the Traveline National Dataset (TNDS)

Vehicles

Uno

Website Twitter
www.unobus.info @UnoHerts

https://bustimes.org/services/341-hatfield-ware-broxbourne

09:01
09:02
09:11
09:14
09:19
09:25
09:27
09:37

Through
journey. Bus
continues to
Hatfield
town centre
& Business
Park.

09:13
09:17
09:22
09:29

09:36
09:39
09:44
09:50
09:52
10:06
10:11
10:14
10:20
10:24
10:27
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:37
10:44
10:45

11:16
11:20
11:25
11:32

11:39
11:42
11:47
11:53
11:55
12:09
12:14
12:17
12:23
12:27
12:30
12:31
12:35
12:39
12:40
12:47
12:48

341 - Hatfield - Ware / Broxbourne — Uno — bustimes.org

13:25
13:29
13:34
13:41

13:48
13:51
13:56
14:02
14:04
14:18
14:23
14:26
14:32
14:36
14:39
14:40
14:44
14:48
14:49
14:56
14:57

15:20
15:24
15:29
15:36
15:48
15:54

16:05
16:08
16:17
16:23
16:25
16:36

Schooldays
only

17:04
17:08
17:14
17:22

17:33
17:36
17:45
17:51
17:54
18:05

17:55
17:59
18:05
18:12

18:21
18:24
18:32
18:38
18:41
18:51
18:56
19:01

19:.07
19:09
19:16

19:20

212


https://www.travelinedata.org.uk/
https://bustimes.org/services/341-hatfield-ware-broxbourne/vehicles
http://www.unobus.info/
https://twitter.com/UnoHerts
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701320
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701360
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021311660
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021385300
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021302280
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021302375
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021311420
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021301980
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021311920
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602040
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602060
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605502
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602600
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021608014
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602860
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021606886
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021606891
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605330
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021602460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605390
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605220
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605236
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021605505

